

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16504/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2011 in WP No.470/2006
& MCA No.789/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

STATE OF GOA TR.CHIEF SECRETARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MORMUGAO PORT USERS ASSN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to bring addl. facts and documents
on record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar,Adv.
Mr. Pawan K. Banal,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman,Adv.
Ms. Namrata Sood,Adv.
For M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR